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AvatarOn Extend - Individual Switched Extension Sockets
with LED and 2 Gang USB Charger Socket
AvatarOn Extend - 安 全 拖 板 連 獨 立 開 關 、 LED 指 示 燈 及
兩 位 USB 充 電 插 座

AvatarOn Extend - Individual Switched Extension Sockets with LED
AvatarOn Extend - 安 全 拖 板 連 獨 立 開 關 及 LED 指 示 燈

Door Chimes
門 鐘

Plugs & Adaptors
插 蘇 頭 及 萬 能 插 蘇

Night Light
小 夜 燈

CONTENTS 目 錄

Prices and packing are subject to change without prior notice.
價格及包裝如有更改，恕不另行通知。
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AvatarOn Extend

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

TSH34U_3_WE_C5

TSH36U_3_WE_C5

TSH33_3_WE_C5

TSH34_3_WE_C5

TSH35_3_WE_C5

TSH36_3_WE_C5

Description Unit Pack
Carton

13A 4 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED and 2 Gang USB Charger Socket (with 3m cable)
13A 四位安全拖板連獨立開關、LED指示燈及兩位USB
充電插座 (連3米線)
13A 6 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED and 2 Gang USB Charger Socket (with 3m cable)
13A 六位安全拖板連獨立開關、LED指示燈及兩位USB
充電插座 (連3米線)

$228.00

$258.00
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12

Individual Switched Extension Sockets with LED and 2 Gang USB Charger Socket
安全拖板連獨立開關、LED指示燈及兩位USB充電插座

Unit Price
HK$

Unit 
Reference

TSH34U_3_WE_C5

TSH36U_3_WE_C5

Description

13A 3 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED (with 3m cable)
13A 三位安全拖板連獨立開關及LED指示燈 (連3米線)
13A 4 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED (with 3m cable)
13A 四位安全拖板連獨立開關及LED指示燈 (連3米線)
13A 5 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED (with 3m cable)
13A 五位安全拖板連獨立開關及LED指示燈 (連3米線)
13A 6 Gang Individual Switched Extension Socket with 
LED (with 3m cable)
13A 六位安全拖板連獨立開關及LED指示燈 (連3米線)

$138.00

$158.00

$168.00

$178.00

Unit Pack
Carton

9

9

12

12

Individual Switched Extension Sockets with LED
安全拖板連獨立開關及LED指示燈

Unit Price
HK$

Unit 
Reference

TSH33_3_WE_C5

TSH34_3_WE_C5

TSH35_3_WE_C5

TSH36_3_WE_C5
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99DCM2 WE

99AC WE99DC WE
99DCM WE

Door Chimes 門鐘
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

99DC WE

99DCM WE

99AC WE

99DCM2 WE

Mechanical Ding Dong Door Chime (4x1.5V R14/C Battery)
機械式叮噹門鐘 (4枚1.5V R14/C電芯)
Electronic Door Chime with Melody (2x1.5V R14/C Battery)
電子音樂門鐘 (2枚1.5V R14/C電芯)
Mechanical Ding Dong Door Chime (AC 220-240V 50Hz) 
機械式叮噹門鐘 (AC 220V-240V 50Hz)
Electronic Door Chime with Melody (2x1.5V R14/C Battery)
電子音樂門鐘 (2枚1.5V R14/C電芯) 

1/20

1/20 

1/20

1/20 
 

$159.00

$159.00

$202.00

$149.00
 

Door Chimes 門鐘
Plugs & Adaptors 插蘇頭及萬能插蘇
Night Light 小夜燈

Minimum order quantity (MOQ) applies to some products. Please contact Sales Department for details. 
All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
部份產品設最低訂購數量要求，詳情請聯絡營業部。
價格如有更改，恕不另行通知。

E460/3

EP13F-BL

Plugs & Adaptors 插蘇頭及萬能插蘇
Description Unit Pack

Inner box/Carton
Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

E460/3

EP13F-BL

EP13F1UA-BL

13A 3x13A Fused Adaptor with Neon (Clam Pack)
13A 三位萬能插蘇連指示燈 (獨立掛裝)
13A Fused Plug (Clam Pack)
13A 保險絲插蘇頭 (獨立掛裝)

13A Shaver Adaptor with Neon - 1A Fuse (Clam Pack)
13A 轉1A兩腳安全鬚刨蘇連指示燈 (獨立掛裝)

$37.00

$24.00

$23.00

 5/100

10/200 

10/200

EP13F1UA

EP13F

13A Fused Plug 
13A 保險絲插蘇頭 

13A Shaver Adaptor with Neon - 1A Fuse
13A 轉1A兩腳安全鬚刨蘇連指示燈

EP13F

EP13F1UA

20/400

20/400

$15.00

$18.00

Night Light 小夜燈

EWL881313A Plug Type LED Night Light
13A 插頭式LED小夜燈

5/100 $110.00

Description Unit Pack
Inner box/Carton

Unit 
Reference

Unit Price
HK$

EWL8813

EP13F1UA-BL



Notes





Chat with us
線上即時對話

To know more about our 
products and solutions.
了解更多我們的產品和
解決方案

Customer Care Centre Email 客戶服務中心電郵（Hong Kong & Macau 香港及澳門）：customercare.hk@se.com

Tel 電話：+852 2565 0621   Fax 傳真：+852 2811 1029
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+852 2579 9699

11th Floor, Kerry Centre, 683 King’s Road, 
Quarry Bay, Hong Kong

Macau Branch Office 澳門分支辦事處： 

Alameda Dr Carlos D'Assumpcao 180,
Tong Nam Ah Central Comercio 13G, H & I, Macau
澳門新口岸宋玉生廣場180號東南亞商業中心13樓G, H及I室
Tel 電話：+853 2871 7488   Fax 傳真：+853 2871 7499
Customer Care Centre Hotline 客戶服務中心電話：+853 2875 1738

Hong Kong Office 香港辦事處： 

Schneider Electric Hong Kong

© 2022 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Life Is On I Schneider Electric is a trademark and the property of  Schneider Electric SE, 
its subsidiaries and a�liated companies.
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